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6/16/15 Turn-N-Burn Results

Open

Lexi Goss
Wendy Weems
Katie Poole
Christy Kruse
Shonna Hinson
Michelle Kennedy

2500 Novice
moved to Open

1000 Novice

Tanya Ledbetter
Sue Lockhart
Rachel Hampton
Dominique Hart

4D

1D

Lexi Goss

Alex Shaver
Wendy Weems
Cheyenne Westwood
Katie Poole
Teniel Pies
Mindy Hendricks
Christy Kruse

2D

Carley Pewonka
Shonna Hinson

LJ Hammack
Dana Millin

LJ Hammack

Naughty Goss - Naughty
Brick

Rock Solid Biankus - Roxy
Sun Peppy - Malibu

Tk JCee's Firewater
Bonitos Tequila - Patron

Tk Jetn For Cash - Vendetta
Dani

Sooner

Wrangle My Peppy Hart

Naughty Goss - Naughty
ELC Toby's Flash - Apache
Brick

Pretty Prima Ladonna

Rock Solid Biankus - Roxy
Wolfes Lavender Fox - Roanie
FX Color Me Fameous - Dixie
Sun Peppy - Malibu

BKT Zans Hobby Twist

Tk JCee's Firewater

Sit Back and Watch the Show - Nicl
Terry's Lil Joe - Witch

Docs Southern Te

17.959
18.253
18.311
18.377
18.556
18.703

19.335
19.753
25.093

99.99

17.959
18.224
18.253
18.272
18.311
18.373
18.374
18.377

18.476
18.556
18.605
18.654
18.666

$ 76.00
$ 50.00

$ 14.00
$ 10.00

$126.00
$ 84.00

$114.00
$ 76.00
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Michelle
Jade
Deanne
Janci
Talia
Sierra

3D
Angie
Aspen
Amanda
Stephanie
Tanya
Chloe
Lisa
Sierra
Kate
Sue
Mahrisa

4D
Jessica
Dusty
Annie
Violet
Kylie
Rachel
Lisa
Adriane
Mahrisa

Sidepot
1D
Carley
Janci
4D

Kennedy
Wolfe

Bain
Hannen
Radabaugh
Ferguson

Finley
Tittle
Bain
Higgins
Ledbetter
Peters
Mclean
Ferguson
Mote
Lockhart
Paluck

Muzzioli
Boone
Kamperman
Shirley
Mclaughlin
Hampton
Mclean
Wagner
Paluck

Pewonka
Hannen

Bonitos Tequila - Patron

Knoweiser

Plenty O Pie - Pie
Streakin Tom Cat

Cole Hard Cash - Cole
Kings Firestarter - Pyro

Quiet Blue's Music - Tater

Ramona

Grizzly Mojo - Wippit
HNF Mira Too - Too
TK High On Biankus

TK'S Money Miracle - Miracle

RLM Cowboy Cartel
Fyrion Style - Fuel
KB First Class - Foxy
Dani

Diamond

Rex

Go She Rocket - 4.0.9
Yankee

Got Caught Streakin
Ace De Great - Ace
Sooner - unregistered
RLM Seventeen - 17
Sydmore - Sydney

JJ Blue Laurie- Laurie

BKT Zans Hobby Twist
Streakin Tom Cat

18.703
18.706
18.708
18.807
18.824
18.879

19.066
19.178
19.216
19.221
19.396
19.422
19.571
19.601

19.75
19.753
19.759

20.044
20.567
20.656

21.01
21.592
23.166
917.67
918.06
919.39

18.476
18.807

$ 97.00
$ 65.00

$ 84.00
$ 56.00

$ 36.00



1 Violet Shirley Got Caught Streakin 21.01 $ 24.00
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